
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

M .Smith@maxfordham.com [M.Smit h@maxfordham.com] 

11/1/2013 7:42:03 PM 
BOOTH Philip [/O=ORGARTELIA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Phi lip Boothell] 
CC: Bruce Sounes [bruce@studioe.co.uk]; Tom Ashton (Tom .Ashton@curtins.com) [Tom.Ashton@curtins.com]; Stefano 

Strazzullo [Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com]; Claire Williams [clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk]; Grenfell 

[Grenfell@studioe.co .uk]; LIM Chwee chen [/O=ORGARTELIA/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Chwee Chen Lime86]; BLYTHE Peter [/O=ORGARTELIA/OU=EXCHANGE 

ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECI PIENTS/CN=BL YTH E Peter2a1]; 
d.campbell@maxfordham.com 

Subject: Tender documentation 
Attachments: 20131101- DRAFT Stage E Tender.zip 

Flag: Follow up 

Evening Philip 

Further to Duncan's email, please find attached our Draft Stage E Tender drawings and schedules. 

Kind regards, 

Matt 

MAX F()RDHAM 

London 

NW 1 ?PE 
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From: Duncan Campbeii/MaxFordham 
To: BOOTH Philip <philip.booth@uk.arteliagroup.com>, 
Cc: Bruce Sounes <bruce@studioe .co.uk>, "M.Smith@maxfordham.com" <M.Smith@maxfordham.com>, 'Tom Ashton (Tom.Ashton@curtins.com)" 
<Tom.Ashton@curtins.com>, Stefano Strazzullo <Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com>, Claire Williams <clwil liams@kctmo.org .uk>, Grenfell 
<Grenfell@studioe.co.uk>. "LIM Chwee chen" <Chweechen.Lim@uk.arteliagroup.com>, "BL YTHE Peter'' <peter.blythe@uk.arteliagroup.com> 
Date: 01/11/2013 17:41 
Subject: Tender documentation 

Phillip, 

Artelia 00002189 

ART00008696 _ 0001 
ART00008696/1



Attached is our draft Employer's Requirements. 

Matt will be sending the drawings later this evening . 

Duncan. 

[attachment "Employer's Requirements for MEP Services.pdf" deleted by Matt Smith/MaxFordham] 
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